earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

a nnexed thereto.

Date & Time of sale: 27.02.2026 -11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & time of Inspection: - 02-02-2026 to 16-02-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price:  Rs.10,48,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,04,COO/- (Rupees One Lakl` FoiJr Tl.ousand Eigllt Hundred Only).

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1.        The auction sale will  be 'On line E-Auction'  Bidding through website  httDs://BidDeal.in

2.        Intending  bidders  shaH  hold  a  valid  digital  signature certificate and  email  address,  for details with